
ACTIVITY DATES DAYS

Semester  commencement 2nd Januray 2018 (Tuesday)

1st Attendance Review 2nd February 2018 (Friday)

Test T1 3rd February-9th February 2018 (Saturday-Friday)

Formative Feedback 12th February-16th February 2018(Monday-Thursday)

Parent Teacher Interaction Day (short 

attendance cases + performance in T1 )
17th February 2018 (Saturday)

2nd Attendance Review 9th  March 2018 (Friday)

Test T2 12th-17th March 2018 (Monday-Saturday)

Parent Teacher Interaction Day (short 

attendance cases + performance in T1 &T2 )
31st March 2018 (Saturday)

3rd Attendance Review 20th April 2018 (Friday)

Summative Feedback 30th April to 4th May 2018 (Monday-Friday)

Pre Registration for Next Semester 30th April-4th May 2018 (Monday-Friday)

Final Attendance Review

Last Day of Classes

Announcement of Detention & Issue of Admit 

Card
11th May 2018 (Friday)

Preparatory Leave 9th May to 14th May 2018 (Wednesday-Monday)

Test T3 & PT3 15th May to 2nd June 2018 (Tuesday-Saturday)

Summer Training 4th June 2018- 13th July 2018 (Monday-Friday)

Summer Semester for detained cases 4th June 2018- 13th July 2018 (Monday-Friday)

Result Declaration 11th June 2018 (Monday)

Holiday Date Day

Republic Day 26-Jan-18 Friday

Maha Shivratri 13-Feb-18 Tuesday

Holi 2-Mar-18 Friday

Ram Navami* 25-Mar-18 Sunday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr-17 Saturday

Idu'l Fitr* 15-Jun-17 Friday

* Idu'l Fitr / Idu'l Zuha (Bakraid)/ Ram Navami- Date Subject to change due to planetary position.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(Tuesday)

Teaching Days:  2018 (90 days)  Prepatory Leaves: 2018 (6 days)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18 (EVEN SEMESTER) 

ALL PROGRAMMES

8th May 2018

 


